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1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Oct 8, 2014 at 1:57 PM
To: Nathanael Andoseh <NAndoseh@gov.nu.ca>, GN-CGS Bhabesh Roy <Broy@gov.nu.ca>, Ralph Ruediger 
<rruediger@gov.nu.ca>, Bu Lam <BLam@gov.nu.ca>, Timoon Toonoo <ttoonoo@gov.nu.ca>, Hamlet of Pangnirtung 
<pang_sao@qiniq.com>
Cc: "Karen Kharatyan (k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

The NWB acknowledges receipt of a request for a modification to the WWTP in Pang.  Currently the submissions are 
being viewed by the Tech Advisor, Karen, prior to sending out for a short review period.
Regards, 
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